

|
ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1385/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2006 in CRLA No. 533/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SAT NARAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA TR.MINISTRY OF HOME.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 16/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Bali, Adv.

Mr. Satinder S Gulati, Adv.

Ms. Kamaldeep Narang, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', adv.

Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time to file copy of the First Information Report. Time prayed for is allowed.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master